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Allegany County 
 

Allegany County Health Dept. 
Becky Meyers 
301‐759‐5050 
rebecca.meyers@maryland.gov  

 
Anne Arundel County 
 

Annapolis City Fire Dept. 
Daniel Grimes 
410‐263‐7978 
dagrimes@annapolis.gov  
 

Anne Arundel County Fire Dept. 
Dr. Roy Myers 
410‐222‐8304 
fdrmyers@aacounty.org  
 

Anne Arundel County Health Dept. 
Barbara Hatch 
410‐222‐0104 
hdbhatch@aacounty.org 

 
Baltimore City 
 

Baltimore Student Harm Reduction Coalition 
Jennifer Kirschner 
609‐297‐7567 
BaltimoreStudentHRC@gmail.com  
 

Behavioral Health System (BHS) Baltimore 
Dr. Elizabeth Salisbury‐Afshar 
410‐637‐1900 
Elizabeth.salisbury@bhsbaltimore.org  
 
Baltimore County 
 

Baltimore County Dept. of Health 
Dave Goldman 
410‐887‐2773 
dgoldman@baltimorecountymd.gov  

 
Calvert County 
 

Calvert County Health Dept. 
Dr. Laurence Polsky 
410‐535‐5400  
laurence.polsky@maryland.gov  

 
Caroline County 
 

Caroline County Health Dept. 
Dr. Leland Spencer 
410‐479‐8030 
leland.spencer@maryland.gov 

 
Carroll County 
 

Carroll County Health Dept. 
Dawn Brown 
410‐876‐4800 
dawn.brown@maryland.gov 

 

Cecil County 
 

Cecil County Health Dept. 
Karl Webner 
410‐996‐5106 
karl.webner@maryland.gov  

 
Charles County 
 

Department of Health 
Dr. Dianna Abney 
301‐609‐6901 
dianna.abney@maryland.gov  
 

Frederick County 
 

Frederick County Health Dept. 
Sarah Drennan 
301‐600‐3219 
s.drennan@frederickcountymd.gov 

 
Harford County 
 

Harford County Health Dept. 
Beth Jones 
410‐877‐2360 
beth.jones@maryland.gov  

 
Howard County 
 

Howard County Health Dept. 
Roe Rodgers‐Bonaccorsy 
410‐313‐3784 
rrbonaccorsy@howardcountymd.gov 

 
Kent County 
 

Kent County Health Dept. 
Dr. Leland Spencer 
410‐778‐2409 
leland.spencer@maryland.gov 

 
Montgomery County 
 

Montgomery County  
Ben Stevenson II 
240‐777‐1671 
Ben.StevensonII@montgomerycountymd.gov  

 
Queen Anne’s County 
 

Queen Anne’s County Dept. of Health 
Dr. Joseph A. Ciotola, Jr. 
410‐758‐0720 
joseph.ciotolamd@maryland.gov  
 
St. Mary’s County 
 

St. Mary’s County Health Dept. 
Dr. Meenakshi G. Brewster 
301‐475‐4317 
Meenakshi.brewster@maryland.gov  
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Somerset County 
 

Somerset County Health Dept. 
Matey Barker 
443‐523‐1792 
Matey.barker@maryland.gov  

 
Washington County 
 

Washington County Health Dept.  
April Rouzer 
240‐313‐3260 
april.rouzer@maryland.gov  
 
Wicomico County 
 

Wicomico County Health Dept. 
410‐543‐6930 
Dr. James Cockey 
james.cockey@maryland.gov  
 
Worcester County 
 

Worcester County Health Dept. 
Doris Moxley 
410‐632‐1100 
doris.moxley@maryland.gov 

 


